
802.0

904.8

835.3

25.56 ft

Topography Contours

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

Interval(ft):

0ft 465ft 930ftSource: USGS 3 meter dem

Boundary Center: 41° 12' 16.72,  -93° 10' 40.21

1/11/2024

Range: 102.8
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Marion County

20-74N-20W

Iowa


